
Aquarel Felt Tip Pen Set - Data Sheet

Product Description Product Specifications

Water-based felt tip pens in a range of 12
popular colours. Presented in a handy
plastic case with transparent lid. Full
colour printed to the front of the case.

Branding Method Spot Colour,  Full
Colour Wrap

SKU PAQLS

Minimum Order
Quantity

100

Product Type Felt Tip Pens

Refill Colour Black

Weight 105.0g

Print Area
Spot Colour

45mm x 20mm

Print Area
FCP

45mm x 20mm

Branding Method Origination

1 Colour Print £31.00

100

£1.940

250

£1.940

500

£1.940

1000

£1.870

2000

£1.790

5000

£1.730

10000

£1.670

2 Colour Print £62.00 £2.420 £2.420 £2.300 £2.200 £2.070 £1.990 £1.910

3 Colour Print £93.00 £2.900 £2.830 £2.640 £2.530 £2.360 £2.260 £2.150

4 Colour Print £124.00 £3.380 £3.190 £2.990 £2.850 £2.650 £2.520 £2.390

Full Colour Print £37.00 £1.960 £1.960 £1.960 £1.960 £1.960 £1.960 £1.920

Plain Stock £0.00 £1.390 £1.390 £1.390 £1.390 £1.390 £1.390 £1.390

Prices shown are RRP


